County Co-ordinator Michael Bannon - mickbannon@hotmail.co.uk

SportSha” AthletICS League Co-ordinator Frank Gorman - frankdukes70@aol.com
Derbyshire Mini League 2006-07

Match 4

10th December 2006

Under 11
U1l Girls 1 Lap UllBoys1lap
1 Ellie Rogers 104 A 1 Jay Raradza 9.9 D
2 Katherine Scott 104 C 2 Jerome Richards 10.4 A
3 Kim Hoskins 105 D 3 Edward Selvey 10.6 C
G Hannah Blount 106 A G Charlie O'Mara 10.7 A
G Lauren Boyd 107 C G Sam Jopp 10.8 A
G Zoe Fitzgerald 107 A G Mark Rathbone 10.8 A
G Cherry Martin 109 A G Jethro McGraw 10.9 A
G Megan Bruce 114 A G Domonic Hare 10.9 A
G Zoe Haslam 114 A G William Stanton 11.0 A
G Jade Cooper-Brannon 118 D G Josh Cobb 11.2 A
G Alisha Collings 119 C G Kieran Eames 114 D
G Amy Kimberley 123 C G Connor Pooles 117 A
G Lauren Wareham 176 A G Arron Coupland 11.8 C
U1l Girls 3 Lap UllBoys3Llap
1 Katherine Scott 318 C 1 Kane Jordan 30.6 D
2 Jenny Lockwood 324 A 2 Jerome Richards 31.9 A
3 Mae Emery 337 D G Jethro McGraw 324 A
G Ellie Rogers 321 A G Domonic Hare 324 A
G Rose Huyton 326 D G Connor Pooles 32.6 A
G Georgia Tooby 337 C G Charlie O'Mara 33.1 A
G Kirsten Bickley 344 D G William Stanton 33.2 A
G Amy Kimberley 382 C G Courtney Holmes 35.5 D
U1l Girls Relay U1l Boys Relay
1 AVAC 422 A 1 AVAC 41.7 A
2 Chesterfield 429 C 2 Derby 41.8 D
3 Derby 432 D G AVAC 43.1 A
G AVAC 465 A
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U11 Girls SLJ

Katherine Scott
Jenny Lockwood
Kamara Hutchinson
Lauren Boyd
Hannah Blount
Cherry Martin
Zoe Fitzgerald
Megan Bruce
Zoe Haslam
Amy Kimberley
Lauren Wareham
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U11 Girls Sit Throw

Alisha Collings
Cherry Martin
Kamara Hutchinson
Rose Huyton

Kim Hoskins
Georgia Tooby
Autumn Hill

Lauren Wareham
Jade Cooper

Zoe Haslam
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U11 Girls Speedbounce

Georgia Tooby
Hannah Blount
Kim Hoskins
Mae Emery
Jenny Lockwood
Lauren Boyd

Megan Bruce
Zoe Fitzgerald
Ellie Rogers
Kirsten Bickley
Alisha Collings
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1.94
1.82
1.72
1.78
1.76
1.76
1.74
1.56
1.48
1.46
1.20

5.95
4.40
3.80
3.95
3.90
3.85
3.50
3.30
3.25
3.10

58
95
52
59
55
53

52
52
52
o1
50
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U11 Boys SLJ

Edward Selvey
Kane Jordan
Jerome Richards
Jay Raradza
Sam Jopp

Mark Rathbone
Arron Coupland
Josh Cobb
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U11 Boys Sit Throw

Edward Selvey
Kane Jordan
Jethro McGraw
Charlie O'Mara
Mark Rathbone
Courtney Holmes
Josh Cobb
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U11 Boys Speedbounce

Kieran Eames
Sam Jopp
Arron Coupland
Jay Raradza
Domonic Hare
Connor Pooles
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William Stanton

1.98
1.94
1.76
2.08
1.90
1.74
1.68
1.62

5.65
5.45
3.90
4.65
4.40
3.25
3.20

49
48
45
54
48
48

46
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Under 13

U13 Girls 2 Lap U13 Boys 2 Lap

1 Suzi Palmer 192 D 1 Micheal Bosworth 18.8
2 Paige Collings 192 C 2 Ryan Miller 19.1
3 Jessica Turner 199 A 3 James Selvey 19.7
G Yasmin Miller 191 D G JJHeath 19.9
G Rosie Blount 203 A G John Scott 21.0
G LornaGlenn 206 A

G Emily Butlin 207 A

G Amy Holloway 20,7 A

G Kelly J Payling 207 A

G Roisin Reuss 208 C

G Beth Tooby 213 C

G Miriam Cable 20 C

G Rebecca Bates 24 C

G Lucia Woodward 228 A

G Alicia Gregory 236 C

U13 Girls 6 Lap U13Boys 6 Lap

1 Yasmin Miller 667 D 1 Micheal Bosworth 60.5
2 Kelly J Payling 708 A 2 James Selvey 62.8
3 Lauren Hyland 726 C 3 Ryan Miller 66.0
G Naomi Reid 689 D G Charlie Waterhouse 66.3
G Laura Bassett 745 C G JJHeath 69.6
G Rebecca Bates 751 C G Joe Wooley 725
G Evie Mosley 802 C

U13 Girls Relay U13 Boys Relay

1 Derby 771 D 1 Chesterfield 86.4
2 AVAC 814 A

3 Chesterfield 826 C

G Chesterfield 898 C
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U13 Girls SLJ
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Suzi Palmer
Paige Collings
Lorna Glenn
Rosie Blount
Laura Bassett
Rachel Griffiths
Beth Tooby
Emily Butlin
Roisin Reuss
Evie Mosley
Lauren Hyland
Lucia Woodward
Natalie Randall

U13 Girls Shot
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Kelsey Hutchinson
Natalie Randall
Kelly J Payling
Suzi Palmer
Eden Hill

Miriam Cable
Lucia Woodward
Amy Holloway
Lauren Hyland
Jessica Turner
Emily Butlin

2.32
2.16
1.74
1.96
1.88
1.88
1.78
1.68
1.68
1.64
1.58
1.44
1.42

9.04
7.65
6.93
7.79
6.59
6.08
5.30
5.25
521
4.79
3.40
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U13 Boys SLJ
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J J Heath

Charlie Waterhouse
John Scott

Ryan Miller

Nathan Pentin

Joe Wooley

Matt Kirkland

U13 Boys Shot
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Luke Walton
Micheal Bosworth
Matt Kirkland
Alex Lynam
Nathan Pentin

2.38
2.08
1.90
1.96
1.82
1.68
1.62

10.24
9.24
6.88
8.14
6.39
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U13 Girls Speedbounce

U13 Boys Speedbounce

1 Jessica Turner 82 A 1 John Scott 81 C
2 Rachel Griffiths 81 D 2 Charlie Waterhouse 77 A
3 Paige Collings 78 C 3 Alex Lynam 70 D
G Rosie Blount 74 A G James Selvey 83 C
G Beth Tooby 72 C G Matt Kirkland 72 C
G Laura Bassett 71 C G Joe Wooley 56 C
G Amy Holloway 67 A G Nathan Pentin 54 C
G Lorna Glenn 66 A

G Rebecca Bates 63 C

G Alicia Gregory 61 C

G Evie Mosley 60 C

G Natalie Randall 60 C

G Yasmin Miller 60 D

G Roisin Reuss 58 C

G Miriam Cable 44 C

Under 15

U15 Girls 2 Lap Ul5Boys?2Llap

1 Claudia Rogers 189 A 1 Jordan Martin 18.1 A
2 Sara Tomlinson 194 C 2 Robert Scott 19.0 C
3 Rosie Moss 203 D 3 Ashwin Kang 19.1 D
G Emily Fisher 201 C G Max Zammit-Maempel 18.7 D
G Maria Evans 204 C

G Maria Evans 205 C

G Olivia Moseley 212 C

G Lauren Hill 215 C

U15 Girls 4 Lap Ul5Boys 4 Lap

1 Claudia Rogers 395 A 1 Ashwin Kang 38.9 D
2 Natasha lllingworth 410 C 2 Tom Kitchen 40.2 C
G Emily Fisher 412 C G Max Zammit-Maempel 39.6 D
G Charlotte Noonan 417 C G Anthony Little 45.8 C




U15 Girls Relay

1 Chesterfield
G AVAC
G Derby

U15 Girls Speedbounce

Natasha lllingworth
Emma Komocki
Amy Davies

Sara Tomlinson
Lauren Hill

Maria Evans

U15 Girls SLJ

Claudia Rogers
Sara Tomlinson
Vanesa Buxton
Yasmin Spencer
Charlotte Noonan
Natasha lllingworth
Emily Fisher
Olivia Moseley
Lauren Hill

Sian Pentin

Amy Davies
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U15 Girls Shot

Yasmin Spencer
Charlotte Noonan
Rosie Moss

Sian Penton
Amy Davies
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76.3
77.9
84.1

78
76
66
78
68
60

2.20
212
1.98
2.16
2.04
2.02
1.90
1.88
1.70
1.64
1.60

11.83
9.18
5.96
7.00
4.70
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U15 Boys Relay

1 Chesterfield
G AVAC
G Derby

U15 Boys Speedbounce

Robert Scott
Jordan Martin
James Hall
Anthony Little
Ashley Clarke
Kingsley Wyatt

U15 Boys SLJ

Tom Kitchen
Jordan Martin
Ashwin Kang
James Hall
Robert Scott
Ash Clarke

U15 Boys Shot

James Hall
Tom Kitchen
Kingsley Wyatt
Daniel Burdett
Ashley Clarke
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79.5
76.5
79.9

71
67
60
68
64
64

2.48
2.38
2.16
2.36
2.26
1.96

13.53
10.95
9.16
9.13
7.58
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